
GROHE

F A U C E T T E C H N O L O G Y

DESCRIPTION

Commercial
Metering Lavatory Wideset
Adjustable operating time
2-30 seconds
External cycle adjustment
Vandal resistant
Less pop-up drain

2.5 gpm at 80 psi (9.5 Ipm)

COLOR

Chrome

PRODUCT NO.

20 791 000

Pos.
No.

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.5.1
1.5.2

Spare part
Description
20791

Self closing cartridge
Cap
Pin
Spring
Threaded ring
Sealing set
0-ring
Seat Washer
Escutcheon
Mounting set
Connection nut set
Mounting set
Flow regulator M24x1
Flow regulator set
Flexible connection hose

Product
No.

11011
11011-4
11011-5
11011-6
11011-7
45218
03924
05291
02965
45025
12902
45226
13955
45220
45442

PCS.

3.26



GROHE

F A U C E T T E C H N O L O G Y
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DESCRIPTION

4" Centerset
Two-Handle Metering Lavatory
Adjustable operating time from
2-30 seconds
External cycle adjustment
Pop-up drain
Vandal resistant

2.5 gpm at 80 psi (9.5 Ipm)

Same as above
Less drain

COLOR

Chrome

PRODUCT NO.

21 831 000

Chrome 21 813 000

— 6

Pos.
No.

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.5.1
1.5.2

4.1

5.1

6.1
6.1.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6

Spare part
Description
21831

Self closing cartridge
Cap
Pin
Spring
Threaded ring
Sealing set
Body seal 0-ring
Seat washer
Lift rod
Mounting set
Connection nut set
Washer
Flow regulator
Flow regulator set
Pop-up waste
Stopper coupling
Stopper 0-ring
Flange
Shank nut and bushing
Nut and bushings
Ball rod
Strap with screw

Product
No.

11011
11011-4
11011-5
11011-6
11011-7
45218
03924
05291
45367
45000
12902
01389
13955
45220
28958
45324
01147
01153
45266
45265
45264
45263

PCS.

3.38



GROHE

DESCRIPTION

Basin Tap
Single-Handle Metering
Adjustable operating time
from 2-30 seconds
External cycle adjustment
Self closing
Vandal resistant

2.2 gpm at 60 psi (8.3 Ipm)
2.5 gpm at 80 psi (9.5 Ipm)

F A U C E T T E C H N O L O G Y

COLOR PRODUCT NO.

Chrome 20 095 000

Pos.
No.

1.1
1.1
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.5.1
1.5.2

4.1

Spare part
Description
20095

Self closing cartridge
Handle (cold)
Handle (hot)
Handle (neutral)
Actuating pin
Spring
Threaded ring
Sealing set
0-ring
Seat washer
Mounting set
Connection nut set
Flow regulator M24x1
Flow regulator set

Product
No.

11011
11011-01
11011-02
11011-04
11011-05
11011-06
11011-07
45218
03924
05291
45000
12902
13955
45220

PCS.

3.40


